
THE LONDON GAZETTE, 16 MARCH, 1915. 2659

Account showing the Quantities of certain kinds of AGRICULTURAL PEODUCE Imported into
the United Kingdom in the week ended 13th March, 1915, together with the Quantities
imported in the corresponding week of the previous Year.

Animals, living : —
Oxen, Bulls, Cows, and Calves
Sheep and Lambs

Horses
Fresh Meat':— - i

Beef (including Refrigerated and Frozen) ...
Mutton „ „ » ...

„ ....Pork
Meat, unenumerated, Fresh (including

Refrigerated and Frozen)
Salted or Preserved Meat : —

Bacon... ... ... ...
Beef
Hams ...
Pork
Meat, unenumerated, salted

„ preserved, otherwise than by salting
(including Tinned and Canned)

Dairy Produce and Substitutes : —
Butter... ... ... • ...
Margarine
Cheese
Milk, Fresh, in cans or drums

,, Cream ... ... ... ...
„ Condensed
„ Preserved, other kinds

Eggs
Poultry ... ...

Rabbits, dead (Fresh and Frozen)
Lard
Corn, Grain, Meal and Flour : —

Wheat
Wheat Meal and Flour
Barley...
Oats
Peas ...
Beans ...
Maize or Indian Corn

Fruit, Raw : —
Apples...
Apricots and Peaches
Bananas ... ... ...

Currants
Gooseberries ...
Grapes...
Lemons

Plums ...
Strawberries ... ...

"~" Unenumerated
Hay
Straw ... ... ... ... ... ...
Moss Litter
Hops
Locust Beans ... ... ... ...
Vegetables, Raw : —

Onions ...
Potatoes
Tomatoes ...

Vegetables, Dried ...
„ Preserved by canning

Number
»
ii
»>

Cwts.
»>
>i

ii

> >
»
ii
ii
ii

ii

?>
ii
u
1!

))

II

II

.Great Hundreds
Value £

Cwts.
ii

!>

1

1

1

1

1

I

11

II

Bunches
Cwts.

ii
ii
ii
ii
ii
I*
ii
ii
ii

Tons
ii

Cwts.
ii

Bushels
Cwts.

Value £
Cwts.

ii

Quantities.

1914.

39

99

196,783
207,003

24,326

22,195

109,569
948

23,966
6,511
2,830

15,777

96,298
31,386
42,236

148
24,192

14
522,167
17,560
4,611

10,665
45,968

2,469,600
179,200

. 272,300
601,100

35,040
17,580

374,800

37,047
32

77,841

1,530
37,710

195,692
1,586

264

950
320

23
1,763

454

77,204
10,926
30,263
20,541
19,109
8,226

1915.

27

198,551
101,496

6,392

30,078

173,427
797

34,225
4,118
5,028

25,272 .

98,600
27,064
39,578

30,154
568

237,598
37,248

1,836
4,157

53,848

1,649,500
342,600
288,700
769,000
23,537
47,940

1,007,100

69,945
109

142,578

83
15,006

177,437
826

66

641
16
13

838
5,575

22,440

85,193
3,548

16,819
11,154
25,735
12,399

Statistical Office, Custom House, London,
15th March 1915. H. V. READE.


