THE LONDON GAZETTE, 16 MARCH, 1915.

Account showing the Quantities of certain kinds of AGRICULTURAL PRODUCE Imported into the United Kingdom in the week ended 13th March, 1915, together with the Quantities imported in the corresponding week of the previous Year.

						Quantities.	
						1914.	1915.
nimals, living :-							
Oxen, Bulls,		nd Calves	•••	•••	Number	39	27
Sheep and L		••• •••		•••	,,		
Swine	•••	•••	•••	•••	22	- 00	_
Horses Fresh Meat :	•••	•••	•••		22	99	
) ma Dafui	manated and	J	~	0-1-	106 709	100 551
Beef (includi Mutton	ing retri	-	1 Prozei	ı)	Cwts.	196,783	198,551
Donla		**	**	•••	>>	207,003	101,496
Meat, unen	nmanata	, y	(includ	•••	**	24,326	6,392
Refrigerat	ad and H	$\frac{1}{2}$	•	ung		22,195	30,078
alted or Preserv			•••		37	22,100	00,010
Bacon		•				109,569	173,427
Beef					,,	948	797
Hams					**	23,966	34,225
Pork			•••		73	6,511	4,118
Meat, unenu					33	2,830	5,028
		erwise than	by sait				
(including	Tinned	and Canne	d)		23	15,777	25,272
Dairy Produce an	ıd Substi	tutes :—			"		
Butter	••• . •	· · · · · ·			"	96 , 298	98,600
Margarine	•••		•••		**	31,386	27,064
Cheese			•••		72	42,236	39,578
Milk, Fresh,		or drums	•••		*3	—	
" Cream		••• •••		•••	19	148	
"Conder			•••	•••	23	24,192	30,154
	ved, othe	er kinds	•••	•••	a		568
lggs		•••	•••	•••	Great Hundreds	522,167	237,598
Poultry		••• •••	•••	•••	Value £	17,560	37,248
ame		 Time >	•••	•••	" "	4,611	1,836
Rabbits, dead (Fr Lard	esn and	r rozen)	•••	•••	Cwts.	10,665	4,157
Jaru Corn, Grain, Mea		•••	•••	•••	, >>>	45,968	53,848
Wheat		our :				2,469,600	1 ,649, 500
Wheat Meal	and Flor	•••	•••	•••	33	179,200	342,600
Barley		ır	•••	•••	37	272,300	288,700
Oats			••••		22	601,100	769,000
Peas			•••		33	35,040	23,537
Beans					22	17,580	47,940
Maize or Ind		1			33	374,800	1,007,100
ruit, Raw :							
Apples	•••	•••			>>	37,047	69,945
Apricots and	l Peaches	۰۰۰ ا	•••		33	32	109
Bananas	•••	•••		•••	Bunches	77,841	142,578
Cherries	•••	•••		•••	Cwts.	-	—
Currants	•••	•••	•••	•••	"	<u> </u>	
Gooseberries	•••	•••	•••		"		
Grapes	•••	••• •••	•••	•••	33	1,530	. 83
Lemons	•••	• ••• •	•••	•••	37	37,710	15,006
Oranges	•••	•••		•••	>>	195,692	177,437
Pears	•••	••••	•••	•••	• • • •	1,586	826 66
Plums Styperbornies	•••	•••	•••	•••	. 29 .	264	00
Strawberries Unenumerate		••• •••	•••	••••	23	950	
т	ou .	•••	•••	•••	,, Tons	320	16
1ay	•••	••• •••	•••	•••		23	13
foss Litter	•••	•••	•••	•••	**	1,763	838
Iops	•••	•••			Cwts.	454	5,575
Locust Beans		•••					22,440
Vegetables, Raw:					33		
Onions					Bushels	77,204	85,193
Potatoes		•• •••			Cwts.	10,926	3,548
Tomatoes					"	30,263	16,819
Unenumerat		•• •••			Value £	20,541	11,154
egetables, Dried			•••		Cwts.	19,109	25,735
	rved by				"	8,226	12,399
,, Frese							

Statistical Office, Custom House, London, 15th March 1915.

£

÷.,

H. V. READE.